
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

39 

213 

130 

186 

43 

41 

107 

79 

124 

212 

59 

18 

146 

15 

128 

32 

103 

102 

199 

144 

48 

31 

174 

52 

105 

135 

36 

693 

109 

81 

19 

119 

122 

88 

7 

168 

231 

Name 

Daniele MORSELLI 
Samuele VARIGNANA 
Davide ARESTA 
Sergio REBECCHI 
Marco RUFFINENGO 
Stefano CAREDDU 
Domenico PICCOLANTONIO 
Federico FONTANA 
Antonio PUGLIESE 
Emanuele ROAGNA 
Silvio CASARI 
Loris BARBIERI 
Marco TOMA' 
Andrea CERRONE 
Mattia DI FEDE 
Giulio BENATTI 
Walter MARAGLIANO 
Simone LOMBARDI 
Simona PASTRONE 
Gabriele FONTANA 
Pietro DE SOUSA 
Andrei COPET 
Mattia CASAROTTI 
Vincenzo TRASTEVERE 
Giovanni MONTANARI 
Davide GHIGLIA 
Filippo MARCHINI 
Manuele FULGERI 
Luca RIPONI 
Paolo CHIUSANO 
Andrea BRUZZONE 
Carlo ULINO 
Adriano PISI 
Maximiliano GRASSO 
Franco COMELLI 
Luca CALLEGARO 
Paolo GURZONI 

Model/Engine 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Ducati 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Ducati 

Aprilia 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Aprilia 

Triumph 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Aprilia 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Class 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

Best Tm 

1:16.587 
1:17.816 
1:18.135 
1:18.383 
1:18.553 
1:18.568 
1:18.675 
1:18.750 
1:18.824 
1:19.119 
1:20.105 
1:20.443 
1:20.447 
1:20.475 
1:20.737 
1:20.749 
1:21.161 
1:21.305 
1:21.622 
1:22.060 
1:22.211 
1:22.251 
1:22.391 
1:22.413 
1:23.062 
1:23.301 
1:23.408 
1:23.491 
1:23.771 
1:23.875 
1:23.886 
1:23.981 
1:24.178 
1:24.207 
1:25.714 
1:25.784 
1:26.538 

Diff 

1.229 
1.548 
1.796 
1.966 
1.981 
2.088 
2.163 
2.237 
2.532 
3.518 
3.856 
3.860 
3.888 
4.150 
4.162 
4.574 
4.718 
5.035 
5.473 
5.624 
5.664 
5.804 
5.826 
6.475 
6.714 
6.821 
6.904 
7.184 
7.288 
7.299 
7.394 
7.591 
7.620 
9.127 
9.197 
9.951 

Gap 

1.229 
0.319 
0.248 
0.170 
0.015 
0.107 
0.075 
0.074 
0.295 
0.986 
0.338 
0.004 
0.028 
0.262 
0.012 
0.412 
0.144 
0.317 
0.438 
0.151 
0.040 
0.140 
0.022 
0.649 
0.239 
0.107 
0.083 
0.280 
0.104 
0.011 
0.095 
0.197 
0.029 
1.507 
0.070 
0.754 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 01/09/2019 9.41.55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti 

1 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice started at 9:20:49 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

01/09/2019 09:20 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

38 

No. 

57 

Name 

Diego GIANNONI 
Model/Engine 

Cagiva 

Class 

E2T 

Best Tm 

1:39.004 
Diff 

22.417 
Gap 

12.466 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 01/09/2019 9.41.55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti 

1 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice started at 9:20:49 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

01/09/2019 09:20 
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